A-57
� Connector Temperature Rating to 260°C
� Environmentally Friendly, Cadmium-Free
Liquid Crystal Polymer Material
� Mating Connector, Cable Clamp, Write-On
Windows and Ground Strap Included
� Ground Strap Connection Protects
Against Electrical Noise

OMEGA
Engineering,
Inc.
Model No. Description Price
WCP-L GST connector face £0.65
WCP-GST Connector probe side 0.65
Replacement Write-On Windows
Sold in Packages of 5
A
A-58
Popular Probes
300, 450 and 600 mm Lengths†
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Thermocouple Sheath Model No. Price Model No. Price Model No. Price Price/Add’l
Alloy Dia. mm 300 mm Length G*/E U* 450 mm Length G*/E* U* 600 mm Length G*/E* U* 300 mm
CHROMEGA®- 1.5 HGKQSS-IM15(*)-300 £18.75 £22.00 HGKQSS-IM15(*)-450 £19.25 £22.75 HGKQSS-IM15(*)-600 £19.75 £23.00 £1.05
ALOMEGA® 3.0 HGKQSS-IM30(*)-300 19.50 22.00 HGKQSS-IM30(*)-450 21.00 23.00 HGKQSS-IM30(*)-600 20.75 23.25 1.25
SS 4.5 HGKQSS-IM45(*)-300 20.75 22.75 HGKQSS-IM45(*)-450 21.75 23.75 HGKQSS-IM45(*)-600 23.00 25.00 2.10
Sheath 6.0 HGKQSS-IM60(*)-300 22.00 24.00 HGKQSS-IM60(*)-450 23.75 26.00 HGKQSS-IM60(*)-600 25.50 27.50 3.40
CHROMEGA®- 1.5 HGKQIN-IM15(*)-300 19.50 22.00 HGKQIN-IM15(*)-450 20.00 22.75 HGKQIN-IM15(*)-600 20.50 23.25 1.25
ALOMEGA® 3.0 HGKQIN-IM30(*)-300 20.00 22.00 HGKQIN-IM30(*)-450 21.25 23.25 HGKQIN-IM30(*)-600 22.25 24.25 1.70
Inconel® 4.5 HGKQIN-IM45(*)-300 21.50 22.75 HGKQIN-IM45(*)-450 23.00 24.25 HGKQIN-IM45(*)-600 24.25 25.50 3.40
Sheath 6.0 HGKQIN-IM60(*)-300 22.00 24.75 HGKQIN-IM60(*)-450 23.75 26.00 HGKQIN-IM60(*)-600 27.00 30.00 5.00
CHROMEGA®- 1.5 HGKQXL-IM15(*)-300 21.50 24.00 HGKQXL-IM15(*)-450 22.00 24.75 HGKQXL-IM15(*)-600 22.50 25.25 1.25
ALOMEGA® 3.0 HGKQXL-IM30(*)-300 22.00 24.00 HGKQXL-IM30(*)-450 23.25 25.25 HGKQXL-IM30(*)-600 24.25 26.25 2.50
Super 4.5 HGKQXL-IM45(*)-300 23.50 24.75 HGKQXL-IM45(*)-450 25.00 26.25 HGKQXL-IM45(*)-600 26.25 27.50 3.40
OMEGACLAD® XL 6.0 HGKQXL-IM60(*)-300 24.00 26.75 HGKQXL-IM60(*)-450 25.75 28.00 HGKQXL-IM60(*)-600 29.00 32.00 5.60
COPPER- 1.5 HGTQSS-IM15(*)-300 18.75 22.00 HGTQSS-IM15(*)-450 19.25 22.75 HGTQSS-IM15(*)-600 19.75 23.00 1.05
CONSTANTAN 3.0 HGTQSS-IM30(*)-300 19.50 22.00 HGTQSS-IM30(*)-450 21.00 21.25 HGTQSS-IM30(*)-600 20.75 23.25 1.70
SS 4.5 HGTQSS-IM45(*)-300 20.75 22.75 HGTQSS-IM45(*)-450 21.75 23.75 HGTQSS-IM45(*)-600 23.00 25.00 2.10
Sheath 6.0 HGTQSS-IM60(*)-300 22.00 24.00 HGTQSS-IM60(*)-450 23.75 26.00 HGTQSS-IM60(*)-600 25.50 27.50 3.40
IRON- 1.5 HGJQSS-IM15(*)-300 18.75 22.75 HGJQSS-IM15(*)-450 19.25 22.75 HGJQSS-IM15(*)-600 19.75 23.00 1.05
CONSTANTAN 3.0 HGJQSS-IM30(*)-300 19.50 22.00 HGJQSS-IM30(*)-450 21.00 23.00 HGJQSS-IM30(*)-600 20.75 23.25 1.25
SS 4.5 HGJQSS-IM45(*)-300 20.75 22.75 HGJQSS-IM45(*)-450 21.75 23.75 HGJQSS-IM45(*)-600 23.00 25.00 2.10
Sheath 6.0 HGJQSS-IM60(*)-300 22.00 24.00 HGJQSS-IM60(*)-450 23.75 26.00 HGJQSS-IM60(*)-600 25.50 27.50 3.40
OMEGA-P®- 1.5 HGNQXL-IM15(*)-300 21.50 24.00 HGNQXL-IM15(*)-450 22.00 24.75 HGNQXL-IM15(*)-600 22.50 25.25 1.25
OMEGA-N® 3.0 HGNQXL-IM30(*)-300 22.00 24.00 HGNQXL-IM30(*)-450 23.25 25.25 HGNQXL-IM30(*)-600 24.25 26.25 2.50
Super 4.5 HGNQXL-IM45(*)-300 23.50 24.75 HGNQXL-IM45(*)-450 25.00 26.25 HGNQXL-IM45(*)-600 26.25 27.50 3.40
OMEGACLAD® XL 6.0 HGNQXL-IM60(*)-300 24.00 26.00 HGNQXL-IM60(*)-450 25.75 28.00 HGNQXL-IM60(*)-600 29.00 32.00 5.60
JJ
KK
KK
NN
TT
Mating connector and cable clamp
included with all low-noise probes.
Low-Noise, High-Temperature
Thermocouple Probes
Standard-Size Connectors
.
KK
* Specify junction type: G (Grounded), E (Exposed) or U (Insulated). No additional charge for lengths from 50 to 300 mm.
† Other lengths available; consult Sales Department. Each probe supplied with mating connector, cable clamp, ground strap and locking clip.
Extra ground straps, GS-GST-10, £1.85/pkg of 10. Type E thermocouples are available in stainless steel and Inconel®; specify “HGEQSS-” and
“HGEQIN-”, respectively.
Ordering Example: HGKQIN-IM30U-300, quick-disconnect probe, Type K, Inconel® sheath, 3.0 mm  OD, insulated junction, 300 mm length, £22.
The foolproof
connector! Side and
interior screws have
combination heads,